
YOUR FAVOURITE PRIMO BACON
IS MOVING INTO A NEW BOX

NEW CARTONS
OLD CARTON
DELETED

Extended shelf life from manufacture date
from 35 days up to 49 days
Improved packaging control measures 
with overall higher standard of packaging

packs per carton for increased freshness

Description

Primo Rindless Bacon (2 x 2.5KG) 5KG

Hans Rindless Bacon (2 x 2.5KG) 5KG

Primo Rind On Bacon (4 x 2.5KG) 10KG

Hans Rind On Bacon (2 x 2.5KG) 5KG

Please contact your local distributor or 
email - orders@primosmallgoods.com.au 
to place your order

O T H E R
GREAT
BENEFITS

52633

24515

02635

52632

02918

02630

DELETED

DELETED

Re-order
Code

Old
Code

Why? -primarily to extend shelf life and to reduce health & safety concerns

of our increasing focus on providing the customer the safest & best products 
in the market. No risk of contamination due to cartons in the factory! 


