RINDLESS & RIND-ON BACON

YOUR FAVOURITE PRIMO BACON IS MOVING INTO A NEW BOX



Why? -primarily to extend shelf life and to reduce health & safety concerns of having cartons within our production floor. This is mainly as a result of our increasing focus on providing the customer the safest & best products in the market. No risk of contamination due to cartons in the factory!



- Extended shelf life from manufacture date from 35 days up to 49 days
- Improved packaging control measures with overall higher standard of packaging
- Multiples of 2.5Kg modified atmosphere packs per carton for increased freshness

Description	Old Code	Re-order Code
Primo Rindless Bacon (2 x 2.5KG) 5KG	02918	52633
Hans Rindless Bacon (2 x 2.5KG) 5KG	DELETED	24515
Primo Rind On Bacon (4 x 2.5KG) 10KG	02630 DELETED	02635
Hans Rind On Bacon (2 x 2.5KG) 5KG		52632

